SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23347/2014

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. FEEROUS ALLOY FORGING PVT.LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s) (with office report)

Date: 19/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service report in respect of respondent Nos.1 and 3 is still awaited.

Service is complete on respondent No.2 but no one has entered appearance.

List again on 1.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar