BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 23347/20

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitione

SECTION

www.ecourtsindia.com r(s)

t(s)

**VERSUS** 

M/S. FEEROUS ALLOY FORGING PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Responden

(with office report)

Date: 16/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the

petitioner for furnishing the fresh address of responden

Nos.1 and 3 copies for service of the and spare sa

respondents. Notice thereafter be issued.

None appears for respondent No.2, despite due service.

List again on 21.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOT

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

RASHI GUPTA

Date: 2016.08.17 17:30:01 IST

Reason:

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010218402014/truecopy/order-26.pdf

t

id

www.ecourtsindia.com

WAL)